
1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1. Name of Procuring Agency: 
2. Method of Procurement: 
3. Title of Procurement: 
4. Tender Inquiry No.: 
5. PPRA Ref No : 

9. Criteria for Bid Evaluation: 
10. Details of Bid(s) Evaluation: 

S.No 

6. Date & Time of Bid Closing: 
Date & Time of Bid Opening: 
No. of Bids Received: 

7. 
8. 

S.No 

Malik Abdul Ghaffar 

Manzoor Enterprises 

Bisma Enterprises 

Package 1: Briqquettes of 

Shredded Waste (Reserve Price 
Rs.12/Kg) 
Siddique Traders 

Manzoor Enterprises 

Bisma Enterprises 

Siddique Traders 

(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004) 

Package 2: Steel Strips (Reserve 
Price 114/kgl 

Asad And Tariq Brothers 

Signature: ....y 

Official Stamp: 

EVALUATION REPORT 

Pakls 
Servics &.General 

Qyns 

State Bank,of Pakistan. (SBP.Banking Seryices. Corporation) 
Single.stage.. Single.enyelope procedure 

Disposal of Miscellaneous Scrap Items 
CMU-RWP.DISPOSALI.321985./Qct-2025 

TS681072E 

27.Oct 2025-11:00.AM 
27Oct 2025-11:30.AM 
04.(Four) 
Compliance Based 

Quoted 
Rate Per 
KG 

14.63 
12.6 

11.9* 

Quoted 
Rate Per 

KG 

*128.18 

116 

113.13 

80 

Status/Remarks 

Complied Highest- most advantageous 

Non- Complied 
Non Compiied *Correction in rate to mnake tax 

exclusive 

Non-Complied 

Status/Remarks 

December 11,2025 

11. Any other additional / supporting information, the procuring agency may like to share. - Nil -

Complied Highest- most advantageous 
*Tax exclusive amount calculated 

Non Complied 
Non Complied 

Non Complied 
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