

EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004)

1. **Name of Procuring Agency:** State Bank of Pakistan (SBP Banking Services Corporation)
2. **Method of Procurement:** Single stage – Single envelope procedure
3. **Title of Procurement:** Disposal of Miscellaneous Scrap Items
4. **Tender Inquiry No.:** CMU-RWP / DISPOSAL / 321985 / Oct-2025
5. **PPRA Ref No :** TS681072E
6. **Date & Time of Bid Closing:** 27 Oct 2025 – 11:00 AM
7. **Date & Time of Bid Opening:** 27 Oct 2025 – 11:30 AM
8. **No. of Bids Received:** 04 (Four)
9. **Criteria for Bid Evaluation:** Compliance Based
10. **Details of Bid(s) Evaluation:**

S.No	<u>Package 1: Briquettes of Shredded Waste (Reserve Price Rs.12/Kg)</u>	Quoted Rate Per KG	Status/Remarks
1	Siddique Traders	14.63	Complied Highest- most advantageous
2	Malik Abdul Ghaffar	12.6	Non- Complied
3	Manzoor Enterprises	11.9*	Non Complied *Correction in rate to make tax exclusive
4	Bisma Enterprises	8	Non-Complied

S.No	<u>Package 2: Steel Strips (Reserve Price 114/kg)</u>	Quoted Rate Per KG	Status/Remarks
1	Manzoor Enterprises	*128.18	Complied Highest- most advantageous *Tax exclusive amount calculated
2	Bisma Enterprises	116	Non Complied
3	Siddique Traders	113.13	Non Complied
4	Asad And Tariq Brothers	80	Non Complied

11. Any other additional / supporting information, the procuring agency may like to share. – Nil -

Signature:

Official Stamp:

